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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SEC 17 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-0175-0060-00 TRUSTEES OF CHRIST LUTHERAN CH
10-0195-0060-00 CHRIST EVAN LUTHERAN CH
10-0200-0060-00 CHRIST EVAN LUTHERAN CH
10-0780-0000-00 WALTER JANET S
10-0785-0000-00 ZEIS JAMES R ETAL
10-0790-0000-00 ALLISON GLENN N & VIRGINIA A JT
10-0910-0000-00 LUCKY TREE LLC
10-0915-0000-00 LUCKY TREE LLC
10-0915-0100-00 DRAPER RENTALS LLC
10-0915-0200-00 DRAPER RENTALS LLC
10-0920-0000-00 DRAPER TIMOTHY J
10-0925-0000-00 FLETCHER AMANDA K
10-0930-0000-00 HORN BELINDA J
10-0935-0000-00 FEASEL BONNIE D & ROLSON L TTEE
10-0940-0000-00 FEASEL BONNIE D & ROLSON L TTEE
10-0945-0000-00 INSLEY JOHN
10-1040-0000-00 LUCKY TREE LLC
10-1045-0000-00 DRAPER RENTALS LLC
10-1092-0400-00 ALLEN BRAD & KAY
10-4635-0000-00 FREDERICK TONYA
10-4640-0000-00 HOME AND BEYOND LLC
10-4645-0000-00 FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE
10-4650-0000-00 PAHL AARON J & JODI L JTS
10-4655-0000-00 DORAN PATRICK W & JANICE R JTS
10-4660-0000-00 BRITTON DUSTIN WILLIAM ETUX
10-4665-0000-00 ELCHERT DIANA M
10-4670-0000-00 PAHL AARON J & JODI L  JTS
10-4675-0000-00 LOPEZ YARITSSA ELVIRA ETAL
10-4680-0000-00 HESS AUBREY J
10-4685-0000-00 STYER ROBERT E
10-4690-0000-00 MONROE DENNIS L
10-4695-0000-00 ORIANS MICHELLE
10-4700-0000-00 GIBBINGS SAVANNAH SUNRAIN
10-4705-0000-00 GARNER ANGELA J
10-4710-0000-00 CONLEY LLEYTON P
10-4715-0000-00 DIBLE HERBERT E & TERESA L JTS
10-4720-0000-00 SAMMET DIANE E
10-4725-0000-00 PUCHTA RICHARD S
10-4730-0000-00 POST VALERIE C
10-4735-0000-00 STIEF ROGER A & MARIE D   JTS
10-4740-0000-00 WAGNER JOSHUA J
10-4745-0000-00 ALLOMONG MICHAEL S & SONYA M
10-4750-0000-00 LOADER JILL E
10-4755-0000-00 LOADER JILL E
10-4760-0000-00 RUNION ROGER E
10-4765-0000-00 RUNION ROGER E
10-4770-0000-00 STAIB WILLIAM
10-4775-0000-00 PLOTT PAUL J JR
10-4780-0000-00 PLOTT PAUL J JR
10-4785-0000-00 LORTZ DAVID A & LAURA JTS
10-4790-0000-00 GOSSMAN DONNA K
10-4795-0000-00 PAHL KIMBERLEY R
10-4800-0000-00 BAUER CURTIS & TERRA JTS
10-4805-0000-00 RANK THOMAS R
10-4805-0100-00 HALL JEFFERY A & DEBBRA M
10-4805-0200-00 RANK THOMAS R
10-4810-0000-00 HALL JEFFERY A & DEBBRA M
10-4815-0000-00 HALL JEFFERY A & DEBBRA M
10-4820-0000-00 HALL JEFFERY A & DEBBRA M
10-4825-0000-00 HALL JEFFREY A & DEBBRA M
10-4830-0000-00 HALL JEFFERY A & DEBBRA M
10-4835-0000-00 HALL JEFFERY A & DEBBRA M
10-4840-0000-00 HILL NICOLE L
10-4840-0000-00 HILL NICOLE L
10-4840-0000-00 HILL NICOLE L
10-4840-0000-00 HILL NICOLE L
10-6780-0000-00 STIEF ROGER & MARIE JTS
10-6785-0000-00 HEFFELFINGER GERALD JR
10-6790-0000-00 HEFFELFINGER GERALD JR
10-6795-0000-00 HOHMAN BRYCE G JTS ETAL
10-6800-0000-00 HUSTON CAROLYN J
10-6805-0000-00 BLAIR DONALD L & PATSY M JTS
10-6810-0000-00 ROMICK JENNIFER L
10-6815-0000-00 FLETCHER RANDY & BRENDA TTEES
10-6820-0000-00 RISNER PAUL F & EVELYN J JTS
10-6825-0000-00 FREY HARLAN J & CHRISTINA L
10-6830-0000-00 JENOT ROGER T & JUDITH ANN JTS
10-6835-0000-00 JENOT ROGER T & JUDITH ANN JTS
10-6840-0000-00 JENOT ROGER T & JUDITH ANN JTS

PIN OWNER
10-6845-0000-00 HARLEY ANDREW B & SONJA
10-6850-0000-00 LYNCH CARL T
10-6855-0000-00 JENOT ROGER T & JUDITH ANN JTS
10-6875-0000-00 NORDEN MICHELLE D
10-6880-0000-00 WALTER JANET S
10-6885-0000-00 BJORLING DEBRA S
10-6890-0000-00 ZEIS JAMES R
10-6895-0000-00 ZEIS JAMES R
10-6900-0000-00 ZEIS DAVID A & ZEIS JAMES R
10-6905-0000-00 SCHWENNING MATTHEW & MARY
10-7430-0000-00 LUCIUS NATHAN E & BRENDA S JTS
10-7435-0000-00 NOON JODI K & CALI JTS
10-7440-0000-00 DRAPER TIMOTHY J
10-7445-0000-00 BERGMAN CATHERINE S TTEES ETAL
10-7450-0000-00 ALLISON GLENN N & VIRGINIA A JT
10-7455-0000-00 CRAWFORD JEFFERY L II & RITA M
10-7460-0000-00 HILDERBRAND JEREMY D
10-7460-0100-00 MILLER PHILIP A
10-7465-0000-00 MILLER PHILIP A
10-7470-0000-00 LAZZA BARBARA E
10-7475-0000-00 LAZZA BARBARA E
10-7480-0000-00 REINHART DAVID C & GINA M
10-7875-0000-00 TRUSTEES ENG LUTHERN CHURCH
10-7880-0000-00 TRUSTEES ENG LUTHERN CHURCH
10-7885-0060-00 CHRIST EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN
10-7890-0000-00 CHRIST EVANG.LUTHERAN CHURCH
10-7895-0060-00 CHRIST LUTHERAN CHURCH
10-7900-0000-00 DAWN PATTERSON LLC
10-7905-0000-00 DAWN PATTERSON LLC
10-7910-0000-00 UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE
10-8245-0000-00 SHOOK MENLINDA E
10-8250-0000-00 BUCKEYE INVESTMENT N W O
10-8885-0000-00 PUCKETT TROY M & JAMIE JTS
10-8890-0000-00 PUCKETT TROY M & JAMIE JTS
10-8895-0000-00 NYE KENNETH N & JULIE L JTS
10-8900-0000-00 THOMPSON MARK A & SANDRA A JTS
10-8905-0000-00 JESKO RICHARD W
10-8910-0000-00 BEACH WILLIAM D TRUSTEE
10-8915-0000-00 RYMER ALLISON L ETAL
10-8920-0000-00 MORENO JOSE ANGEL TRUSTEE
10-8925-0000-00 CAREY HISTORICAL SOCIETY
10-9630-0000-00 MYERS DONALD J & TAMARRA S JTS
10-9635-0000-00 BECK DANIEL J
10-9640-0000-00 ROSTORFER NATHANIEL C
10-9645-0000-00 ROBISON KEVIN E
10-9650-0000-00 STEPHAN FRANCES LORRAINE
10-9660-0000-00 APPLEBAUM SANDRA HEALEY
10-9665-0000-00 JURY NANCY
10-9670-0000-00 RICKER RICHARD M &MELISSA KLINE
10-9675-0000-00 THIEL SUSAN TRUSTEE


